
Events 22, 26, 29, 52

Race 32

26
01:39.420

113
01:37.380 Matt LEWIS

Zoe BOOL

ROW

8 24

23

22

350
01:32.710

777
01:30.380

267
01:29.910

Gavin BIRD

Lee DANDO

Ian LEWIS

ROW

7 21

20

19

28
01:29.730

11
01:28.530

20
01:26.960

Steven BIRD

Steven COLVILLE

Peter HENWOOD

ROW

6 18

17

16

6
01:24.520

173
01:24.410

130
01:24.260

Ben RANSOM

Jason LAMB

Joe MEAD

ROW

5 15

14

13

748
01:23.640

1111
01:23.600

13
01:22.720

Joe GARDIAS

Simon DIX

Mark BOSTOCK

ROW

4 12

11

10

244
01:22.410

276
01:22.230

9
01:20.480

Phil HOGAN

Ashley WILKINSON

Paul SNELL

ROW

3 9

8

7

60
01:20.080

30
01:20.050

119
01:18.030

David LENTON

Martyn COOPER

Allan HOYLAND

ROW

2 6

5

4

76
01:17.280

16
01:15.940

102
01:15.910

Ashley SINCLAIR

Dean WIDOWSON

Andrew WIDDOWSON

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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