RACE GRID

Events 22, 26, 29, 52

Race 32

113 O1:37.380 Zoe BOOL	26 01:39.420 Matt LEWIS	24
22 267 01:29.910 lan LEWIS	777 01:30.380 Lee DANDO	350 01:32.710 Gavin BIRD
20 01:26.960 Peter HENWOOD	11 01:28.530 Steven COLVILLE	28 01:29.730 Steven BIRD
130 O1:24.260 Joe MEAD	173 01:24.410 Jason LAMB	6 01:24.520 Ben RANSOM
13 01:22.720 Mark BOSTOCK	1111 01:23.600 Simon DIX	748 01:23.640 Joe GARDIAS
9 01:20.480 Paul SNELL 7	276 O1:22.230 Ashley WILKINSON 8	244 01:22.410 Phil HOGAN
119 01:18.030 Allan HOYLAND	30 01:20.050 Martyn COOPER	60 01:20.080 David LENTON
102 01:15.910 Andrew WIDDOWSON	16 01:15.940 Dean WIDOWSON	76 O1:17.280 Ashley SINCLAI